ASHRAE lowa Chapter - General Meeting

February 16th, 2015

Meeting Location: lowa Events Center, Des Moines, |1A

DlﬁE # | NAME Lunch| SIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER | GUEST| PE |STUDENT
N/A1 1| AHearn Ben )/ ;I:.;;_h. 0 . { L’_\ bahearn@dIrgroup.com ><

N/A| 2 | Adams Casey . caseya@vgidesign.com

N/A'| 3 | Adkins Kurt Kbu_/ Qﬂ kurt.adkins@prairiemeadows.com \/

N/A| 4 | Alvine Andrew . 4 /z . 141,@ aalvine@alvine.com )(

N/A | 5| Barrett Justin | K \\\NK W jbarrett@harthammer.com > X
N/A | 6 | Bennett Andrew A4 VWW /% I ajbenneti@systemwaorkslic.com y

N/A | 7 | Clarke Rick : rick.clarke@waldinger.com

N/A| 8 | Conrad Tim )( — ‘:3_:’)1*{..—- tconrad@yahoo.com X

NA| 91 Crow Kelly > ' (h, kelly@setpointmech.com X

N/A | 10| Eibert Holly f& /;?’M helbert@bbsae.com A ?ﬂ
N/A | 11| Engelbhardt Ron /,& ?/;;*"g//?" raengelhardi@trane.com > B v
N/A | 12| Gall Andrew g &':,./ d /( z agall@nexant.com e

N/A | 13| GERBER TED o tgerber@dptmechanical.com

N/A | 14| Graf Nick X I” %’(/ ngraf@mechsales.com /

N/A 1 15| Gumm Matt /%r %M matt@setpointmech.com \/

N/A | 16| Gustafson Michael 70 ,"f'u g ,%!S/ -j‘éf\ gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com / )

N/A | 17| Hasan lyhab //,./ };gé{/%-%_ Ih966@msn.com /

N/A | 18| Jesson Matt - /f,’ﬂ/:fé:i_\_‘\ mattj@hvactab.com /
NA--+91—Kadic Emir 7 ekadic@gmaitcom

NA | 20| Kadic Emir /M kadice@kjww.com g
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DﬁlE # | NAME Lunch| SIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
N/A | 21| Kems Jason S ikems@harthammer.com o o/
N/A | 22| Klaassen Curtis ><' curtkxr@msn.com L— [t
N/A | 23| Kooker Greg Y gkooker@gmail.com

N/A | 24| Langley Alan j-a) alangley@alvine.com

N/A | 25] i ran rliu@iastate.edu )(

N/A | 26| Mcintyre Troy troy@sys-kool.com )(’

N/A | 27| Meredith J. Kevin kmeredith@shive-hattery.com X, X
N/A 128 | Moench Joe ,( joemoench@woodmaninc.com )(

N/A 1 29| Nelson Chris 'x cnelson@shive-hattery.com \Q X
N/A | 30| Nielsen Joseph }\ nielsenj@bluestonepme.com X

N/A | 31| Nielsen Josh jnielsen@modus-eng.com

N/A | 32| Parman Matt matt.parman@waldinger.com

N/A | 33| Pearce Lincoln pearceld@kjww.com

N/A | 34| Petersen Mike mpetersen@shive-hattery.com

N/A | 35| Peterson Patrick 7 patrick@setpointmech.com

NiA | 36| Poetting David | /SL/J ol yzm david.m.poetting@jci.com v

N/A | 37| Ponxs Dan dponxs@woodmaninc.com e

N/A | 38| Pospisal Andrew andrew@igor-tech.com e

N/A | 39| Puls Adam apuls@shive-hattery.com -

N/A | 40| Raymer Chad craymer{@mechsales.com Y
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DEIE # NAME Lunch| SIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
N/A | 41| Rogers »  Curt Z{‘,/ IZ/'?/\ curt.rogers@ristandassociales.com S
= & _'
N/A | 42| Shanks . Stormy PR shankssl@kjww.com X )(
N/A | 43| Sidey ., John Mf’ <> johns@twgi.com
N/A | 44 | Sprenger . Travis “/é’q > ) /{ - tsprenger@shive-hattery.com A
N/A | 45| Sleffens , Brian //’/7/ ~, bsteffens@shive-hattery.com K )(
N/A | 46| Swenka . Matt matts @twgi.com X
N/A | 47| Teed ., Randy - T Q riteed@systemworksilc.com ><‘ FX
y : -
N/A | 48| VandeVenter , Brian W brian.vandeventer@ristandassociates.com
N/A [ 49| Vest , Dale dvest@feldhazer.com
N/A | 50| Vogt . Michael '-W( p Hw mvogt@cunninghaminc.com )(
N/A | 51| Zaug . Daniel / - ( ) ﬂ‘ 252 daniel.v.zaug@jci.com )(
N/A | 52| Zerr , Stacy / ,@d stacy.zerr@waldinger.com x
N/A | 53| Zhong . Zhikun 2{4. /\UZ},M‘ zzkun@iastate.edu \/
e
N/A | 54| Zhou ,  Xiaohui /X{ u'\ - % xhzhou@iastate.edu ‘/ l/,
. t U
55 L] _‘f
Clwcle Hedubed /pylMZ /i e X
a Ay / '
56 |Lovey (Ardne” 7] \_/fd-«s//?f' X X
. _ s J . .
| PRLAVCEOVE| | [z s A can | X | X
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WS et AP g i V\A\ X
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